
Saratoga Springs Cross Country 3K Meet Results 9-21-20 Overall

Place Name Time City Birth Year Gender

1 Logan Rohatinsky 11.14.52 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

2 Michael Bucy 11.33.46 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Male

3 Lincoln Beck 12.31.30 Salem 2008-2009 Male

4 Maleek Cordoba 13.08.91 Lehi 2005-2007 Male

5 Owen Young 13.10.30 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

6 Gordon Adamson 13.15.87 Salem 2008-2009 Male

7 Shaffer Rohatinsky 13.24.30 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

8 Oaklee Jensen 13.26.96 Salem 2008-2009 Female

9 Gavin Grant 13.27.84 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

10 Annie Worthington 13.28.50 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

11 Oaklie Rohatinsky 13.36.08 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Female

12 Aubrey Meyers 13.37.30 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

13 Kason Hunnington 13.40.34 Santaquin 2008-2009 Male

14 Talia Anderson 13.43.54 Saratoga Springs 2005-2007 Female

15 Duncan McClellan 13.44.23 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Male

16 Braydon Goode 13.49.27 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Male

17 Colin Hiatt 13.50.84 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

18 Jackson Marvin 13.55.52 Santaquin 2005-2007 Male

19 Deiderik Witt 13.56.36 Pleasant Grove 2005-2007 Male

20 Jamison Burton 13.59.18 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Male

21 Vance Miesner 14.01.54 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

22 Joshua Kenney 14.03.37 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Male

23 Danica Hughes 14.03.87 Salem 2010-2011 Female

24 Logan Wright 14.07.62 Santaquin 2010-2011 Male

25 Brody Durden 14.19.55 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

26 Zach Christensen 14.23.33 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

27 Everett Quist 14.28.02 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

28 Sophie Bahr 14.28.52 Lehi 2008-2009 Female

29 Joseph Stevens 14.32.11 Orem 2010-2011 Male

30 Hudson Howell 14.38.20 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

31 Tyson Walker 14.47.14 Salem 2010-2011 Male

32 James Marshall 14.47.36 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

33 William Liston 14.53.31 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

34 Jaydon Durden 14.56.46 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Male

35 Lucas Shepherd 14.57.02 Lehi 2005-2007 Male

36 Wyatt Peterson 14.57.68 Salem 2010-2011 Male

37 Camden Eckhardt 15.00.18 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Male

38 Drew Carlile 15.04.80 Orem 2008-2009 Male

39 Liam Hughes 15.04.93 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Male

40 Tanner Christiansen 15.09.81 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

41 Mozzie McClellan 15.11.14 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Male

42 Chloe Emerick 15.20.58 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Female

43 Zayne 15.20.96 Orem ? Male



44 Jed Stanfili 15.24.08 Orem 2005-2007 Male

45 Sophia Hughes 15.27.37 Salem 2008-2009 Female

46 Braxton Johnson 15.29.84 Salem 2008-2009 Male

47 Sophie Valencia 15.34.38 Orem 2010-2011 Female

48 Kit Casperson 15.34.64 Salem 2008-2009 Female

49 Luke Kolste 15.35.02 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

50 Allison Christiansen 15.35.12 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Female

51 Traeke Seitzinger 15.35.65 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

52 Connor Pinkston 15.36.55 Orem 2010-2011 Male

53 Jonas Larsen 15.36.64 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Male

54 Samuel Leavitt 15.37.62 Saratoga Springs 2005-2007 Male

55 Hazie Vance 15.38.72 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

56 Sami Emerick 15.39.96 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Female

57 Race Low 15.44.44 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Male

58 Mariah Valencia 15.45.44 Orem 2008-2009 Female

59 Sulli McClellan 15.51.02 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Male

60 Tyler Sheranian 15.51.68 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

61 Corbin Bucker 15.57.02 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Male

62 Sophie Thompson 15.59.14 Salem 2008-2009 Female

63 Gavin Leishman 16.00.31 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

64 Parker Rueckert 16.01.62 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

65 Aspen Shoell 16.02.75 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

66 Daxton Lott 16.04.36 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

67 Daniel Braden 16.05.49 Nephi 2008-2009 Male

68 Elias Kahler 16.05.65 Orem 2010-2011 Male

69 Sasha Herrera 16.06.37 Orem 2008-2009 Female

70 Loren Tuck 16.13.14 Orem 2005-2007 Female

71 Danner Fannin 16.14.47 Santaquin 2008-2009 Male

72 Hadlie Stewart 16.18.40 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

73 Emily Moffat 16.19.46 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

74 Shayleigh Walker 16.20.21 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

75 Porter Thompson 16.23.40 Salem 2010-2011 Male

76 Josh Gibby 16.23.71 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

77 Kaitlyn Liston 16.23.95 Lehi 2008-2009 Female

78 Emma Deveraux 16.29.72 Nephi 2010-2011 Female

79 Thadeus Smith 16.29.74 Santaquin 2005-2007 Male

80 Colten Christensen 16.39.42 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

81 Kade Hall 16.39.87 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

82 Jacob Deveraux 16.40.87 Nephi 2005-2007 Male

83 Charlie Turcsanski 16.41.30 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Male

84 Eira Groberg 16.42.05 Salem 2005-2007 Female

85 Kate Parks 16.43.10 Orem 2008-2009 Female

86 Oakley Cullimore 16.44.49 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Male

87 Avenlie Buie 16.45.55 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

88 Zoe Stanfill 16.48.30 Orem 2008-2009 Female

89 Clark McDonald 16.49.58 Nephi 2008-2009 Male

90 David Beckstead 16.49.71 Salem 2012-2013 Male



91 Calla Cook 16.50.81 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

92 Kyson Durden 16.51.30 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Male

93 Hadlie Bahr 16.54.77 Lehi 2008-2009 Female

94 Evelyn Sharp 16.56.90 Orem 2010-2011 Female

95 Maxton Crane 16.57.34 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

96 Makenzie Walker 16.58.22 Salem 2012-2013 Female

97 Conner Andersen 17.00.34 Orem 2008-2009 Male

98 Elias Gutierrez 17.07.65 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

99 Audrey Sharp 17.08.65 Orem 2012-2013 Female

100 Spencer Keele 17.15.46 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Male

101 Quinn Bjarnson 17.26.40 Salem 2012-2013 Female

102 Ammon Packard 17.29.23 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

103 Matias Sanchez 17.31.27 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

104 Josiah Sears 17.38.68 Orem 2008-2009 Male

105 Joy Gao 17.39.81 Lehi 2012-2013 Female

106 Reese Larsen 17.41.62 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Female

107 Nolan Hughes 17.42.78 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Male

108 McKinley Beck 17.44.37 Salem 2010-2011 Female

109 Maxx Johnson 17.47.05 Salem 2010-2011 Male

110 Pyper Grant 17.48.64 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

111 Kaleb Kay 17.50.64 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

112 Lace Packer 17.54.38 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

113 Peyton Pay 17.55.08 Santaquin 2008-2009 Female

114 Lottie Olsen 17.56.52 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

115 Iliana Arnold 17.57.89 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

116 Brynlee Kauffman 18.00.27 Lehi 2012-2013 Female

117 Micah Sears 18.01.37 Orem 2010-2011 Male

118 Cohen Storrs 18.01.43 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

119 Sienna Bucy 18.02.30 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Female

120 Jessy Williams 18.04.49 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

121 Parker Swope 18.05.99 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

122 Callie Kolste 18.06.08 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Female

123 Josie Ellsworth 18.06.34 Santaquin 2005-2007 Female

124 Lillian Jones 18.07.24 Orem 2012-2013 Female

125 Riggden Seitzinger 18.07.89 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

126 Jacob Smith 18.08.93 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Male

127 Thomas Andrus 18.11.18 Orem 2012-2013 Male

128 Keira Williams 18.12.46 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

129 Sawyer Slider 18.14.92 Lehi 2012-2013 Male

130 Jane Teemant 18.15.48 Santaquin 2008-2009 Female

131 Beckham Hurst 18.19.93 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Male

132 Addie Low 18.22.14 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

133 Norah Gunther 18.25.71 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

134 Hannah Hurst 18.25.84 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Female

135 Landon Brewerton 18.28.15 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Male

136 Alyson Moffat 18.30.00 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Female

137 Bryson Jensen 18.30.71 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male



138 Preston Bennett 18.35.27 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

139 Brooklyn Moss 18.38.55 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

140 Isaac Duvall 18.42.64 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

141 Spencer Land 18.46.74 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

142 Hailey Pay 19.00.58 Santaquin 2012-2013 Female

143 Brooks Low 19.01.02 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Male

144 Olivia LeCheminant 19.03.40 Orem 2010-2011 Female

145 Lina Hughes 19.08.26 Salem 2005-2007 Female

146 Jack Oxborrow 19.10.58 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

147 Hudson Connolly 19.16.05 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

148 Adalynn Sintay 19.17.43 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

149 Shae Packard 19.18.40 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

150 Gabriel Smoot 19.19.74 Lehi 2012-2013 Male

151 Adele Hyde 19.23.98 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

152 Diadora Pedersen 19.24.62 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Female

153 Drew Oxborrow 19.26.87 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

154 Sage Harper 19.35.51 Orem 2012-2013 Female

155 Miles Anderson 19.37.18 Santaquin 2012-2013 Male

156 Jackson Lott 19.41.30 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Male

157 Siene D Andersen 19.45.15 Orem 2008-2009 Female

158 Jenna Andreason 19.48.30 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

159 Mary Jane Norris 19.48.49 Lehi 2005-2007 Female

160 Camilla Heiderich 19.50.62 Lehi 2008-2009 Female

161 Eliot Dickinson 19.50.96 Lehi 2005-2007 Male

162 Spencer Reeder 19.51.43 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

163 Alexander Allred 20.36.90 Orem 2012-2013 Male

164 Leah Murdock 20.37.83 Salem 2008-2009 Female

165 Isaac McDonald 20.41.30 Nephi ? Male

166 Bennett Turcsanski 20.41.74 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Male

167 Evelyn Crane 20.52.34 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Female

168 Jacoby Ehat 20.55.24 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

169 Redder Welker 21.08.96 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Male

170 Jaeli Adams 21.26.14 Saratoga Springs 2005-2007 Female

171 Kayden Thompson 21.40.05 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

172 Isaac Barton 21.46.20 Lehi 2005-2007 Male

173 Reagan Carlton 21.46.58 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

174 Iris Young 21.53.83 Lehi 2012-2013 Female

175 Raymond Wells 21.54.30 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

176 Harley Romney 21.58.14 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Female

177 Ella Nielson 22.08.68 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Female

178 Jason Allen 22.08.84 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

179 Madelyn Pickett 22.17.52 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

180 Justice Gardner 22.21.24 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Female

181 Logan Bevan 22.22.40 Lehi 2012-2013 Male

182 Thomas Capell 22.23.31 Santaquin 2010-2011 Male

183 Kendralyn Brown 22.23.36 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

184 Emerie Hill 22.46.05 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Female



185 Roni CaPell 22.49.58 Santaquin 2008-2009 Female

186 Henrik Karlberg 22.51.78 Santaquin 2012-2013 Male

187 Tessa Miskin 22.57.28 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

188 Ellen Ferguson 22.58.24 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

189 Jackson Land 23.01.59 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Male

190 Will Davis 23.16.78 Salem 2010-2011 Male

191 Cora Wikle 23.30.34 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

192 Hazel Shorten 23.48.40 Lehi 2012-2013 Female

193 Jace Boucher 23.59.43 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

194 Kenzie Richards 24.07.68 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Female

195 Brylee Robertson 24.10.90 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

196 Rachel Moffat 24.11.40 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Female

197 Olivia Baker 24.13.46 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

198 Harvey Rowe 24.14.08 Orem 2012-2013 Male

199 Lily Young 24.14.87 Lehi 2012-2013 Female

200 Katherine Gubler 24.24.55 Orem 2010-2011 Female

201 Olivia Packard 24.27.62 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

202 Luke Mangum 24.28.49 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

203 Avery Chambers 24.30.40 Salem 2008-2009 Female

204 William Frost 24.34.51 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

205 Ellie Walsh 24.40.46 Saratoga Springs 2005-2007 Female

206 Lianna Welker 24.41.78 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

207 Brooklyn Baker 24.44.54 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Female

208 Taegan Delgado 25.21.43 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Female

209 Braden Moulton 25.29.05 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Male

210 Taylor Mouton 25.36.83 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

211 Anna Cantor 26.12.46 Santaquin 2012-2013 Female

212 Michael Fehr 26.16.96 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

213 Lucas Ferguson 26.17.42 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

214 Mac Shepherd 26.25.90 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

215 Treyvin King 26.30.20 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Male

216 Penny Stott 26.42.24 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

217 Dylan Christensen 26.49.31 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Female

218 Nora Dase 26.53.99 Salem 2008-2009 Female

219 Mikayla Hurst 27.00.96 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Female

220 Caleb Saunders 27.08.46 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

221 Paige Clark 27.38.30 Salem 2010-2011 Female

222 Maverick Ludlow 27.42.62 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Male

223 Finn Walsh 27.44.40 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Male

224 Jackson Hortin 27.53.81 Lehi 2012-2013 Male

225 Lucas Kelley 28.05.42 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

226 Milo Hurst 28.15.28 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

227 Zoey Frost 33.50.78 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Female

228 Shelby Smith 34.12.74 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Female

229 Sage Adams 39.30.62 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Female



Saratoga Springs Cross Country 3K Meet Results 9-21-20 Heat 1

Place Name Time City Birth Year Gender

1 Logan Rohatinsky 11.14.52 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

2 Michael Bucy 11.33.46 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Male

3 Lincoln Beck 12.31.30 Salem 2008-2009 Male

4 Maleek Cordoba 13.08.91 Lehi 2005-2007 Male

5 Owen Young 13.10.30 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

6 Gordon Adamson 13.15.87 Salem 2008-2009 Male

7 Shaffer Rohatinsky 13.24.30 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

8 Oaklee Jensen 13.26.96 Salem 2008-2009 Female

9 Annie Worthington 13.28.50 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

10 Aubrey Meyers 13.37.30 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

11 Kason Hunnington 13.40.34 Santaquin 2008-2009 Male

12 Talia Anderson 13.43.54 Saratoga Springs 2005-2007 Female

13 Braydon Goode 13.49.27 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Male

14 Colin Hiatt 13.50.84 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

15 Jackson Marvin 13.55.52 Santaquin 2005-2007 Male

16 Deiderik Witt 13.56.36 Pleasant Grove 2005-2007 Male

17 Jamison Burton 13.59.18 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Male

18 Brody Durden 14.19.55 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

19 Zach Christensen 14.23.33 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

20 Everett Quist 14.28.02 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

21 Sophie Bahr 14.28.52 Lehi 2008-2009 Female

22 Hudson Howell 14.38.20 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

23 James Marshall 14.47.36 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

24 Jaydon Durden 14.56.46 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Male

25 Lucas Shepherd 14.57.02 Lehi 2005-2007 Male

26 Camden Eckhardt 15.00.18 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Male

27 Drew Carlile 15.04.80 Orem 2008-2009 Male

28 Tanner Christiansen 15.09.81 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

29 Jed Stanfili 15.24.08 Orem 2005-2007 Male

30 Sophia Hughes 15.27.37 Salem 2008-2009 Female

31 Kit Casperson 15.34.64 Salem 2008-2009 Female

32 Allison Christiansen 15.35.12 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Female

33 Traeke Seitzinger 15.35.65 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

34 Jonas Larsen 15.36.64 Spanish Fork 2005-2007 Male

35 Samuel Leavitt 15.37.62 Saratoga Springs 2005-2007 Male

36 Hazie Vance 15.38.72 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

37 Sami Emerick 15.39.96 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Female

38 Race Low 15.44.44 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Male

39 Mariah Valencia 15.45.44 Orem 2008-2009 Female

40 Sulli McClellan 15.51.02 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Male

41 Corbin Bucker 15.57.02 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Male

42 Sophie Thompson 15.59.14 Salem 2008-2009 Female



43 Gavin Leishman 16.00.31 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

44 Parker Rueckert 16.01.62 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

45 Aspen Shoell 16.02.75 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

46 Daniel Braden 16.05.49 Nephi 2008-2009 Male

47 Sasha Herrera 16.06.37 Orem 2008-2009 Female

48 Loren Tuck 16.13.14 Orem 2005-2007 Female

49 Danner Fannin 16.14.47 Santaquin 2008-2009 Male

50 Emily Moffat 16.19.46 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

51 Shayleigh Walker 16.20.21 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

52 Kaitlyn Liston 16.23.95 Lehi 2008-2009 Female

53 Thadeus Smith 16.29.74 Santaquin 2005-2007 Male

54 Jacob Deveraux 16.40.87 Nephi 2005-2007 Male

55 Charlie Turcsanski 16.41.30 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Male

56 Eira Groberg 16.42.05 Salem 2005-2007 Female

57 Kate Parks 16.43.10 Orem 2008-2009 Female

58 Avenlie Buie 16.45.55 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

59 Zoe Stanfill 16.48.30 Orem 2008-2009 Female

60 Clark McDonald 16.49.58 Nephi 2008-2009 Male

61 Hadlie Bahr 16.54.77 Lehi 2008-2009 Female

62 Maxton Crane 16.57.34 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

63 Conner Andersen 17.00.34 Orem 2008-2009 Male

64 Josiah Sears 17.38.68 Orem 2008-2009 Male

65 Lace Packer 17.54.38 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

66 Peyton Pay 17.55.08 Santaquin 2008-2009 Female

67 Iliana Arnold 17.57.89 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

68 Cohen Storrs 18.01.43 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

69 Sienna Bucy 18.02.30 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Female

70 Parker Swope 18.05.99 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

71 Josie Ellsworth 18.06.34 Santaquin 2005-2007 Female

72 Jane Teemant 18.15.48 Santaquin 2008-2009 Female

73 Norah Gunther 18.25.71 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

74 Landon Brewerton 18.28.15 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Male

75 Alyson Moffat 18.30.00 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Female

76 Bryson Jensen 18.30.71 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

77 Preston Bennett 18.35.27 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

78 Brooklyn Moss 18.38.55 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

79 Spencer Land 18.46.74 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

80 Lina Hughes 19.08.26 Salem 2005-2007 Female

81 Jack Oxborrow 19.10.58 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

82 Siene D Andersen 19.45.15 Orem 2008-2009 Female

83 Mary Jane Norris 19.48.49 Lehi 2005-2007 Female

84 Camilla Heiderich 19.50.62 Lehi 2008-2009 Female

85 Eliot Dickinson 19.50.96 Lehi 2005-2007 Male

86 Leah Murdock 20.37.83 Salem 2008-2009 Female

87 Jacoby Ehat 20.55.24 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Male

88 Jaeli Adams 21.26.14 Saratoga Springs 2005-2007 Female

89 Isaac Barton 21.46.20 Lehi 2005-2007 Male



90 Ella Nielson 22.08.68 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Female

91 Justice Gardner 22.21.24 Spanish Fork 2008-2009 Female

92 Kendralyn Brown 22.23.36 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

93 Roni CaPell 22.49.58 Santaquin 2008-2009 Female

94 Jackson Land 23.01.59 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Male

95 Cora Wikle 23.30.34 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

96 Jace Boucher 23.59.43 Lehi 2008-2009 Male

97 Brylee Robertson 24.10.90 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

98 Olivia Baker 24.13.46 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

99 Olivia Packard 24.27.62 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

100 Avery Chambers 24.30.40 Salem 2008-2009 Female

101 Ellie Walsh 24.40.46 Saratoga Springs 2005-2007 Female

102 Lianna Welker 24.41.78 Saratoga Springs 2008-2009 Female

103 Brooklyn Baker 24.44.54 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Female

104 Taylor Mouton 25.36.83 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

105 Penny Stott 26.42.24 Pleasant Grove 2008-2009 Female

106 Nora Dase 26.53.99 Salem 2008-2009 Female

Saratoga Springs Cross Country 3K Meet Results 9-21-20 Heat 2

Place Name Time City Birth Year Gender

1 Gavin Grant 13.27.84 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

2 Oaklie Rohatinsky 13.36.08 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Female

3 Duncan McClellan 13.44.23 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Male

4 Vance Miesner 14.01.54 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

5 Joshua Kenney 14.03.37 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Male

6 Danica Hughes 14.03.87 Salem 2010-2011 Female

7 Logan Wright 14.07.62 Santaquin 2010-2011 Male

8 Joseph Stevens 14.32.11 Orem 2010-2011 Male

9 Tyson Walker 14.47.14 Salem 2010-2011 Male

10 William Liston 14.53.31 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

11 Wyatt Peterson 14.57.68 Salem 2010-2011 Male

12 Liam Hughes 15.04.93 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Male

13 Mozzie McClellan 15.11.14 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Male

14 Chloe Emerick 15.20.58 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Female

15 Zayne 15.20.96 Orem ? Male

16 Braxton Johnson 15.29.84 Salem 2008-2009 Male

17 Sophie Valencia 15.34.38 Orem 2010-2011 Female

18 Luke Kolste 15.35.02 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

19 Connor Pinkston 15.36.55 Orem 2010-2011 Male

20 Tyler Sheranian 15.51.68 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

21 Daxton Lott 16.04.36 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

22 Elias Kahler 16.05.65 Orem 2010-2011 Male

23 Hadlie Stewart 16.18.40 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

24 Porter Thompson 16.23.40 Salem 2010-2011 Male



25 Josh Gibby 16.23.71 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

26 Emma Deveraux 16.29.72 Nephi 2010-2011 Female

27 Colten Christensen 16.39.42 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

28 Kade Hall 16.39.87 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

29 Oakley Cullimore 16.44.49 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Male

30 David Beckstead 16.49.71 Salem 2012-2013 Male

31 Calla Cook 16.50.81 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

32 Kyson Durden 16.51.30 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Male

33 Evelyn Sharp 16.56.90 Orem 2010-2011 Female

34 Makenzie Walker 16.58.22 Salem 2012-2013 Female

35 Elias Gutierrez 17.07.65 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

36 Audrey Sharp 17.08.65 Orem 2012-2013 Female

37 Spencer Keele 17.15.46 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Male

38 Quinn Bjarnson 17.26.40 Salem 2012-2013 Female

39 Ammon Packard 17.29.23 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

40 Matias Sanchez 17.31.27 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

41 Joy Gao 17.39.81 Lehi 2012-2013 Female

42 Reese Larsen 17.41.62 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Female

43 Nolan Hughes 17.42.78 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Male

44 McKinley Beck 17.44.37 Salem 2010-2011 Female

45 Maxx Johnson 17.47.05 Salem 2010-2011 Male

46 Pyper Grant 17.48.64 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

47 Kaleb Kay 17.50.64 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

48 Lottie Olsen 17.56.52 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

49 Brynlee Kauffman 18.00.27 Lehi 2012-2013 Female

50 Micah Sears 18.01.37 Orem 2010-2011 Male

51 Jessy Williams 18.04.49 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

52 Callie Kolste 18.06.08 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Female

53 Lillian Jones 18.07.24 Orem 2012-2013 Female

54 Riggden Seitzinger 18.07.89 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

55 Jacob Smith 18.08.93 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Male

56 Thomas Andrus 18.11.18 Orem 2012-2013 Male

57 Keira Williams 18.12.46 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

58 Sawyer Slider 18.14.92 Lehi 2012-2013 Male

59 Beckham Hurst 18.19.93 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Male

60 Addie Low 18.22.14 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

61 Hannah Hurst 18.25.84 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Female

62 Isaac Duvall 18.42.64 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

63 Hailey Pay 19.00.58 Santaquin 2012-2013 Female

64 Brooks Low 19.01.02 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Male

65 Olivia LeCheminant 19.03.40 Orem 2010-2011 Female

66 Hudson Connolly 19.16.05 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

67 Adalynn Sintay 19.17.43 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

68 Shae Packard 19.18.40 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

69 Gabriel Smoot 19.19.74 Lehi 2012-2013 Male

70 Adele Hyde 19.23.98 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

71 Diadora Pedersen 19.24.62 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Female



72 Drew Oxborrow 19.26.87 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

73 Sage Harper 19.35.51 Orem 2012-2013 Female

74 Miles Anderson 19.37.18 Santaquin 2012-2013 Male

75 Jackson Lott 19.41.30 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Male

76 Jenna Andreason 19.48.30 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

77 Spencer Reeder 19.51.43 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

78 Alexander Allred 20.36.90 Orem 2012-2013 Male

79 Isaac McDonald 20.41.30 Nephi ? Male

80 Bennett Turcsanski 20.41.74 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Male

81 Evelyn Crane 20.52.34 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Female

82 Redder Welker 21.08.96 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Male

83 Kayden Thompson 21.40.05 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

84 Reagan Carlton 21.46.58 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

85 Iris Young 21.53.83 Lehi 2012-2013 Female

86 Raymond Wells 21.54.30 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

87 Harley Romney 21.58.14 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Female

88 Jason Allen 22.08.84 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

89 Madelyn Pickett 22.17.52 Pleasant Grove 2010-2011 Female

90 Logan Bevan 22.22.40 Lehi 2012-2013 Male

91 Thomas Capell 22.23.31 Santaquin 2010-2011 Male

92 Emerie Hill 22.46.05 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Female

93 Henrik Karlberg 22.51.78 Santaquin 2012-2013 Male

94 Tessa Miskin 22.57.28 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

95 Ellen Ferguson 22.58.24 Lehi 2010-2011 Female

96 Will Davis 23.16.78 Salem 2010-2011 Male

97 Hazel Shorten 23.48.40 Lehi 2012-2013 Female

98 Kenzie Richards 24.07.68 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Female

99 Rachel Moffat 24.11.40 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Female

100 Harvey Rowe 24.14.08 Orem 2012-2013 Male

101 Lily Young 24.14.87 Lehi 2012-2013 Female

102 Katherine Gubler 24.24.55 Orem 2010-2011 Female

103 Luke Mangum 24.28.49 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

104 William Frost 24.34.51 Spanish Fork 2010-2011 Male

105 Taegan Delgado 25.21.43 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Female

106 Braden Moulton 25.29.05 Pleasant Grove 2012-2013 Male

107 Anna Cantor 26.12.46 Santaquin 2012-2013 Female

108 Michael Fehr 26.16.96 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

109 Lucas Ferguson 26.17.42 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

110 Mac Shepherd 26.25.90 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

111 Treyvin King 26.30.20 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Male

112 Dylan Christensen 26.49.31 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Female

113 Mikayla Hurst 27.00.96 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Female

114 Caleb Saunders 27.08.46 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

115 Paige Clark 27.38.30 Salem 2010-2011 Female

116 Maverick Ludlow 27.42.62 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Male

117 Finn Walsh 27.44.40 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Male

118 Jackson Hortin 27.53.81 Lehi 2012-2013 Male



119 Lucas Kelley 28.05.42 Lehi 2010-2011 Male

120 Milo Hurst 28.15.28 Saratoga Springs 2010-2011 Male

121 Zoey Frost 33.50.78 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Female

122 Shelby Smith 34.12.74 Spanish Fork 2012-2013 Female

123 Sage Adams 39.30.62 Saratoga Springs 2012-2013 Female

Age Group Results

2005-2007 Boys
Place Name Time City

1 Michael Bucy 11.33.46 Spanish Fork

2 Maleek Cordoba 13.08.91 Lehi

3 Braydon Goode 13.49.27 Spanish Fork

4 Jackson Marvin 13.55.52 Santaquin

5 Deiderik Witt 13.56.36 Pleasant Grove

6 Jaydon Durden 14.56.46 Spanish Fork

7 Lucas Shepherd 14.57.02 Lehi

8 Camden Eckhardt 15.00.18 Spanish Fork

9 Jed Stanfili 15.24.08 Orem

10 Jonas Larsen 15.36.64 Spanish Fork

11 Samuel Leavitt 15.37.62 Saratoga Springs

12 Thadeus Smith 16.29.74 Santaquin

13 Jacob Deveraux 16.40.87 Nephi

14 Eliot Dickinson 19.50.96 Lehi

15 Isaac Barton 21.46.20 Lehi

2005-2007 Girls
Place Name Time City

1 Talia Anderson 13.43.54 Saratoga Springs

2 Allison Christiansen 15.35.12 Spanish Fork

3 Loren Tuck 16.13.14 Orem

4 Eira Groberg 16.42.05 Salem

5 Josie Ellsworth 18.06.34 Santaquin

6 Lina Hughes 19.08.26 Salem

7 Mary Jane Norris 19.48.49 Lehi

8 Jaeli Adams 21.26.14 Saratoga Springs

9 Ellie Walsh 24.40.46 Saratoga Springs

2008-2009 Boys
Place Name Time City

1 Logan Rohatinsky 11.14.52 Spanish Fork



2 Lincoln Beck 12.31.30 Salem

3 Owen Young 13.10.30 Spanish Fork

4 Gordon Adamson 13.15.87 Salem

5 Shaffer Rohatinsky 13.24.30 Spanish Fork

6 Kason Hunnington 13.40.34 Santaquin

7 Colin Hiatt 13.50.84 Lehi

8 Jamison Burton 13.59.18 Saratoga Springs

9 Brody Durden 14.19.55 Spanish Fork

10 Zach Christensen 14.23.33 Spanish Fork

11 Everett Quist 14.28.02 Lehi

12 Hudson Howell 14.38.20 Lehi

13 James Marshall 14.47.36 Spanish Fork

14 Drew Carlile 15.04.80 Orem

15 Tanner Christiansen 15.09.81 Spanish Fork

16 Braxton Johnson 15.29.84 Salem

17 Traeke Seitzinger 15.35.65 Spanish Fork

18 Race Low 15.44.44 Pleasant Grove

19 Sulli McClellan 15.51.02 Pleasant Grove

20 Corbin Bucker 15.57.02 Saratoga Springs

21 Gavin Leishman 16.00.31 Spanish Fork

22 Parker Rueckert 16.01.62 Spanish Fork

23 Daniel Braden 16.05.49 Nephi

24 Danner Fannin 16.14.47 Santaquin

25 Charlie Turcsanski 16.41.30 Saratoga Springs

26 Clark McDonald 16.49.58 Nephi

27 Maxton Crane 16.57.34 Spanish Fork

28 Conner Andersen 17.00.34 Orem

29 Josiah Sears 17.38.68 Orem

30 Lace Packer 17.54.38 Lehi

31 Cohen Storrs 18.01.43 Lehi

32 Parker Swope 18.05.99 Lehi

33 Landon Brewerton 18.28.15 Pleasant Grove

34 Bryson Jensen 18.30.71 Spanish Fork

35 Preston Bennett 18.35.27 Lehi

36 Jack Oxborrow 19.10.58 Lehi

37 Jacoby Ehat 20.55.24 Spanish Fork

38 Jackson Land 23.01.59 Saratoga Springs

39 Jace Boucher 23.59.43 Lehi

2008-2009 Girls
Place Name Time City

1 Oaklee Jensen 13.26.96 Salem

2 Annie Worthington 13.28.50 Saratoga Springs

3 Aubrey Meyers 13.37.30 Saratoga Springs

4 Sophie Bahr 14.28.52 Lehi



5 Sophia Hughes 15.27.37 Salem

6 Kit Casperson 15.34.64 Salem

7 Hazie Vance 15.38.72 Saratoga Springs

8 Sami Emerick 15.39.96 Spanish Fork

9 Mariah Valencia 15.45.44 Orem

10 Sophie Thompson 15.59.14 Salem

11 Aspen Shoell 16.02.75 Saratoga Springs

12 Sasha Herrera 16.06.37 Orem

13 Emily Moffat 16.19.46 Saratoga Springs

14 Shayleigh Walker 16.20.21 Saratoga Springs

15 Kaitlyn Liston 16.23.95 Lehi

16 Kate Parks 16.43.10 Orem

17 Avenlie Buie 16.45.55 Pleasant Grove

18 Zoe Stanfill 16.48.30 Orem

19 Hadlie Bahr 16.54.77 Lehi

20 Peyton Pay 17.55.08 Santaquin

21 Iliana Arnold 17.57.89 Saratoga Springs

22 Sienna Bucy 18.02.30 Spanish Fork

23 Jane Teemant 18.15.48 Santaquin

24 Norah Gunther 18.25.71 Saratoga Springs

25 Brooklyn Moss 18.38.55 Saratoga Springs

26 Siene D Andersen 19.45.15 Orem

27 Camilla Heiderich 19.50.62 Lehi

28 Leah Murdock 20.37.83 Salem

29 Ella Nielson 22.08.68 Spanish Fork

30 Justice Gardner 22.21.24 Spanish Fork

31 Kendralyn Brown 22.23.36 Pleasant Grove

32 Roni CaPell 22.49.58 Santaquin

33 Cora Wikle 23.30.34 Pleasant Grove

34 Brylee Robertson 24.10.90 Saratoga Springs

35 Olivia Baker 24.13.46 Saratoga Springs

36 Olivia Packard 24.27.62 Pleasant Grove

37 Avery Chambers 24.30.40 Salem

38 Lianna Welker 24.41.78 Saratoga Springs

39 Taylor Mouton 25.36.83 Pleasant Grove

40 Penny Stott 26.42.24 Pleasant Grove

41 Nora Dase 26.53.99 Salem

2010-2011 Boys
Place Name Time City

1 Gavin Grant 13.27.84 Saratoga Springs

2 Duncan McClellan 13.44.23 Pleasant Grove

3 Vance Miesner 14.01.54 Saratoga Springs

4 Joshua Kenney 14.03.37 Pleasant Grove

5 Logan Wright 14.07.62 Santaquin



6 Joseph Stevens 14.32.11 Orem

7 Tyson Walker 14.47.14 Salem

8 William Liston 14.53.31 Lehi

9 Wyatt Peterson 14.57.68 Salem

10 Liam Hughes 15.04.93 Pleasant Grove

11 Luke Kolste 15.35.02 Spanish Fork

12 Connor Pinkston 15.36.55 Orem

13 Tyler Sheranian 15.51.68 Spanish Fork

14 Daxton Lott 16.04.36 Spanish Fork

15 Elias Kahler 16.05.65 Orem

16 Porter Thompson 16.23.40 Salem

17 Josh Gibby 16.23.71 Saratoga Springs

18 Colten Christensen 16.39.42 Lehi

19 Kade Hall 16.39.87 Spanish Fork

20 Elias Gutierrez 17.07.65 Saratoga Springs

21 Ammon Packard 17.29.23 Lehi

22 Matias Sanchez 17.31.27 Spanish Fork

23 Maxx Johnson 17.47.05 Salem

24 Kaleb Kay 17.50.64 Spanish Fork

25 Micah Sears 18.01.37 Orem

26 Riggden Seitzinger 18.07.89 Spanish Fork

27 Jacob Smith 18.08.93 Pleasant Grove

28 Beckham Hurst 18.19.93 Pleasant Grove

29 Isaac Duvall 18.42.64 Lehi

30 Spencer Land 18.46.74 Saratoga Springs

31 Hudson Connolly 19.16.05 Spanish Fork

32 Drew Oxborrow 19.26.87 Lehi

33 Spencer Reeder 19.51.43 Spanish Fork

34 Kayden Thompson 21.40.05 Saratoga Springs

35 Raymond Wells 21.54.30 Saratoga Springs

36 Jason Allen 22.08.84 Lehi

37 Thomas Capell 22.23.31 Santaquin

38 Will Davis 23.16.78 Salem

39 Luke Mangum 24.28.49 Lehi

40 William Frost 24.34.51 Spanish Fork

41 Michael Fehr 26.16.96 Saratoga Springs

42 Lucas Ferguson 26.17.42 Lehi

43 Mac Shepherd 26.25.90 Lehi

44 Caleb Saunders 27.08.46 Saratoga Springs

45 Lucas Kelley 28.05.42 Lehi

46 Milo Hurst 28.15.28 Saratoga Springs

2010-2011 Girls
Place Name Time City

1 Danica Hughes 14.03.87 Salem



2 Chloe Emerick 15.20.58 Spanish Fork

3 Sophie Valencia 15.34.38 Orem

4 Hadlie Stewart 16.18.40 Lehi

5 Emma Deveraux 16.29.72 Nephi

6 Calla Cook 16.50.81 Lehi

7 Evelyn Sharp 16.56.90 Orem

8 Reese Larsen 17.41.62 Spanish Fork

9 McKinley Beck 17.44.37 Salem

10 Pyper Grant 17.48.64 Pleasant Grove

11 Lottie Olsen 17.56.52 Lehi

12 Jessy Williams 18.04.49 Pleasant Grove

13 Keira Williams 18.12.46 Pleasant Grove

14 Addie Low 18.22.14 Pleasant Grove

15 Alyson Moffat 18.30.00 Saratoga Springs

16 Olivia LeCheminant 19.03.40 Orem

17 Adalynn Sintay 19.17.43 Lehi

18 Shae Packard 19.18.40 Lehi

19 Adele Hyde 19.23.98 Pleasant Grove

20 Jenna Andreason 19.48.30 Lehi

21 Evelyn Crane 20.52.34 Spanish Fork

22 Reagan Carlton 21.46.58 Lehi

23 Madelyn Pickett 22.17.52 Pleasant Grove

24 Tessa Miskin 22.57.28 Lehi

25 Ellen Ferguson 22.58.24 Lehi

26 Katherine Gubler 24.24.55 Orem

27 Brooklyn Baker 24.44.54 Saratoga Springs

28 Taegan Delgado 25.21.43 Saratoga Springs

29 Dylan Christensen 26.49.31 Saratoga Springs

30 Paige Clark 27.38.30 Salem

2012-2013 Boys
Place Name Time City

1 Mozzie McClellan 15.11.14 Pleasant Grove

2 Oakley Cullimore 16.44.49 Saratoga Springs

3 David Beckstead 16.49.71 Salem

4 Kyson Durden 16.51.30 Spanish Fork

5 Spencer Keele 17.15.46 Spanish Fork

6 Nolan Hughes 17.42.78 Pleasant Grove

7 Thomas Andrus 18.11.18 Orem

8 Sawyer Slider 18.14.92 Lehi

9 Brooks Low 19.01.02 Pleasant Grove

10 Gabriel Smoot 19.19.74 Lehi

11 Miles Anderson 19.37.18 Santaquin

12 Jackson Lott 19.41.30 Spanish Fork

13 Alexander Allred 20.36.90 Orem



14 Bennett Turcsanski 20.41.74 Saratoga Springs

15 Redder Welker 21.08.96 Pleasant Grove

16 Logan Bevan 22.22.40 Lehi

17 Henrik Karlberg 22.51.78 Santaquin

18 Harvey Rowe 24.14.08 Orem

19 Braden Moulton 25.29.05 Pleasant Grove

20 Treyvin King 26.30.20 Spanish Fork

21 Maverick Ludlow 27.42.62 Saratoga Springs

22 Finn Walsh 27.44.40 Saratoga Springs

23 Jackson Hortin 27.53.81 Lehi

2012-2013 Girls
Place Name Time City

1 Oaklie Rohatinsky 13.36.08 Spanish Fork

2 Makenzie Walker 16.58.22 Salem

3 Audrey Sharp 17.08.65 Orem

4 Quinn Bjarnson 17.26.40 Salem

5 Joy Gao 17.39.81 Lehi

6 Brynlee Kauffman 18.00.27 Lehi

7 Callie Kolste 18.06.08 Spanish Fork

8 Lillian Jones 18.07.24 Orem

9 Hannah Hurst 18.25.84 Pleasant Grove

10 Hailey Pay 19.00.58 Santaquin

11 Diadora Pedersen 19.24.62 Pleasant Grove

12 Sage Harper 19.35.51 Orem

13 Iris Young 21.53.83 Lehi

14 Harley Romney 21.58.14 Spanish Fork

15 Emerie Hill 22.46.05 Saratoga Springs

16 Hazel Shorten 23.48.40 Lehi

17 Kenzie Richards 24.07.68 Pleasant Grove

18 Rachel Moffat 24.11.40 Saratoga Springs

19 Lily Young 24.14.87 Lehi

20 Anna Cantor 26.12.46 Santaquin

21 Mikayla Hurst 27.00.96 Saratoga Springs

22 Zoey Frost 33.50.78 Spanish Fork

23 Shelby Smith 34.12.74 Spanish Fork

24 Sage Adams 39.30.62 Saratoga Springs


